
Pachet rechizite

I.D.: 39767947

Data publicarii	21.05.18	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 686,97 RON - 686,97 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80 GR/MP;500 COLI/TOP TOP 25 11.76 294.12 55.88 2 HARTIE FAX ROLA 10 3.78 37.82 7.18 3 POST IT 76/76 BUC 5 0.84 4.20 0.80 4 PIX PASTA ALBA STRA BUC 40 0.67 26.89 5.11 5 PIX PASTA ROSIE BUC 10 0.67 6.72 1.28 6 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 20 0.59 11.76 2.24 7 DOSAR PVC BUC 30 0.42 12.61 2.39 8 SFOARA BUMBAC BUC 3 2.52 7.56 1.44 9 CUTII ARHIVA 10 CM BUC 70 1.68 117.65 22.35 10 BANDA ADEZIVA 48/66 BUC 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 11 LIPICI SOLID BUC 2 8.40 16.81 3.19 12 TUS NEGRU BUC 2 8.40 16.81 3.19 13 MARKER NEGRU BUC 4 2.52 10.08 1.92 14 CUTTER BUC 3 3.78 11.34 2.16 15 AGRAFE 33 MM CUT 10 0.67 6.72 1.28 16 D.V.D BUC 10 1.26 12.61 2.39 17 PLIC C4 BUC 200 0.13 25.21 4.79 18 PLIC C5 BUC 200 0.07 13.45 2.55 19 SUPORT INSTRUMENTE SCRIS BUC 6 8.40 50.42 9.58
